KAT. OZHK

1RZ
2|KR
3 KR
4 KR
527G
6 |KT
7|RZ
8 WR
9|WR
10 WR
11 RZ
12 RZ
13 WS
14 KT
15 PN
16 KR
17 KR
18 LB

NAZWA

MERIDA JZ (ED/EV)
METAFORA (ED/EV)
AWIKA (GA)
DAGLEZJA-ST (Gl)
LUNA S (RU)
LAQUILA (T)

PERLA (T)
BRENDA-TA (ED/EV)
DELICJA-TA (ED/EV)
LUKRECJA-TA (RO)
LUCECITA-BT (Gl)
RUSSALKA (GA)
BELLA (ED/EV)
BAKOMA (ED/EN)
ALASKA (CO)
IRONIA (RU)

PRIMA

LEWANTE

DATA UR.

28.07.2022
27.06.2022
16.06.2022
07.05.2022
19.04.2022
25.03.2022
19.03.2022
14.03.2022
06.03.2022
18.02.2022
10.02.2022
05.02.2022
18.04.2021
07.01.2021
09.05.2020
06.02.2020
16.03.2019
04.05.2018

RASA
sl.
sl.
sl.
sl.
sl.
sl.
sl.
sl.
sl.
sl.
8l
sl.
8l
sl.
8l
sl.
sl.

sl.

MAS

siwa
sk.gn.
gn.
kara
sk.gn.
gn.
kara
siwa
kara
kara
kara
siwa
kara
kara
siwa
gn.
kara

kara

¢

OJCIEC

ALGER
ALGER
DRAGON
WULKAN
REWIR

BEL-MAXIMUS BH

LOGAN
RADETZKY
RADETZKY
ATOM
ARLO
RYCERZ
NEFRYT
KAMERON
FROMBORK
ARON
DEPORT
LA PAZ

OJCIEC OJCA

NEFRYT
NEFRYT
RAPID
NARWIK
ROTMISTRZ
DIETMAR
RAMZES
ALGER
ALGER
BESKID
LOKAN
HUTOR
EVENTO
PORTOS
NOMEN
ASKAR
PORT
SANTIAGO

MATKA

MAJORKA
MISIA
AWITKA
DIANA
LANSADA

LA PRIMAVERA
PETRA
BRUGIA
DALMACIA-PH
LIRYKA

LILIA

ROSA

BAJKA

BETI

ANETKA
ITALIA

PUSIA

LIZYTA

OJCIEC MATKI

PALERMO
TABASCO
ROMET
LOTHARIO
SANTIAGO
BARBO
PROM
RUBIN
AMETYST
LIK

NOBEL
R-EDISON
LITERAT
PUZON
ARON
BAJARZ
PORTOS
HONDAKER



